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Subject: “wd: : ‘
ject:  “wd: Sub: Transfer of MelT Vans from 11T Roorkee to IGNOU.

From: ¢ i

rom: 7 cochin (rccochin@ignou.ac.in)
To: joiai

0 jojaiparannur@yahoo.com; kkjoseph@ignou.ac.in;
Date:

Thursday, 26 March 2015 1:24 PM

; Forwarded message -----nm--
From: Dr.Vinod Kumar <vinodfee@gmail.com>

Date: Thu. Mar 26,2015 at 1:01 PM
Subject: Re: Sub: Transfer of MeLT Vans from IIT Roorkee to IGNOU.
lo: Regional Service Division <rsd@ignou.ac.in>, devender kumar <dvndrkmr@gmail.com>, "Prof.
Nageshwar Rao - PVC" <nageshwarrao@ignou.ac.in>
Ce: Director EMPC <directorempe(@ignou.ac.in>, veo office <vcos’g}}ignou,ac.in>, rc ahmedabad
<reahmedubad@ignou.ac.in>, regional centre <rcbhopal@ignou.ac.in>, re bhubaneswar

- <rebhubaneswar@ignou.ac.in>. re cochin <recochin@ignou.ac.in>, rc jaipur
<rejaipuriignow.ac.in>, re kolkata <rckolkata@ignou.ac.in>, re lucknow
<relucknow/@ignou.ac.in>, RC Madurai <rCmadurai@ignou.ac.in>, rc raipur
<reraipuria ignou.ac.in>, re shillong <reshillong@ignou.ac.in>

On Thu. Feb 19, 2015 at 5:39 PM, Regional Service Division <rsd@ignou.ac.in> wrote:
v ahmedabad <rcahmedabad@ignou.ac.in>, regional centre <rcbhopal@ignou.ac.in>, rc
bhubaneswar <rcbhubaneswar@ignou.ac.in>, rc cochin <rccochin@ignou.ac.in>, rc jaipur
<rejaipuridignou.ac.in>, re kolkata <rckolkata/@ignou.ac.in>, rc lucknow
<relucknow@ignou.ac.in>, RC Madurai <remadurai@ignou.ac.in>, re raipur
“peraiptriaignou.ac.in>, re shillong <reshillong@ignou.ac.in>

jie Regional Directors

e Regional Centres

( Ahmedabad. Bhopal, Bhubaneswar, Cochin,
faipur. Kothata, Lucknow, Madurai. Raipur, Shillong)

LGNOU

Subject: Transfer of MeLT Vans/Buses from 1IT Roorkee to Regional Centres.

Dear All

As per the email from Dr V. Venugopal Reddy, NOC for all the vehicles have been taken
from RTO office Hardwar. 1 am enclosing a scanned copy of the registration & NOC for
cach of the 10 vehicles to be transferred to various Regional Centers of IGNOU. A file
Melt.pdf has the list of vehicles with registration number and the RC where it is t0 be
(ransferred is given. Further this file also has a list of equipment to be transferred along

with Van/Bus.

You are requested to arrange the delivery of the VAN/BUS along with the equipment
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GOVERNMENT OF UTTRAKHAND
TRANSPORY DEPARTMENT
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